
16242  Se lk i rk  Road
$575,000

16242 Selkirk
Road

Perched above the neighborhood, this 3 bed, 2 bath
home offers exceptional value with stunning valley and
Glacier views. The open floor plan, vaulted ceilings,
and abundant natural light create a comfortable living
space. Enjoy a high-end kitchen with granite counters,
custom en suite shower, and a large deck off the living
room for summer evenings.
The walkout basement provides potential for expansion
with a rough-in bathroom. Located near Kokanee
Springs Golf course and Kootenay Lake, this prime
location offers both luxury and convenience.

Sara Malyk
Malyk Realty

(250) 435-0071
saramalyk@saramalyk.com
#6-1000 Northwest Blvd.

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Crawford Bay / Riondel
3
3
0.84
2260
2008
1760
2023
2478706


